
MIDWEST 
Chicago  
• G&T Enterprises  
Contact: Jeff Mendez  
P: (708) 333‐2090, (708) 906‐2902  
F: (708) 333‐2127  
E: Jeff@gandtenterprises.com  

 
Pittsburg 
P&B Express 
On site CSX Pittsburg 
Contact: Todd 
Office: (201) 988‐ 0106  
Email: todd.williams@pbintermodal.com 
 
Cincinnati  
MCR LLC  
Contact: Robert Edwards  
Phone: (513) 658‐0426  
HOS: Monday – Saturday 800‐2000  
Address 3220 East Sharon Road Cincinnati, OH 45241 
Drop are okay if approved by Robert Edwards 
Works with blocking and bracing or weight distributing 
Requires payment in 30 days, will accept com‐checks 
Email: mcrredwards@aol.com  
Profile: 538685 
 
Northwest Ohio 
Onsite  
Chad Grover – 419‐575‐6188 
 
 
 

 
Cleveland  
World Truck Towing & Recovery, Inc. 
On site CSX Cleveland 
Contact: Dispatch 
P: (800) 886‐1116  
4970 Park Ave. West Seville, OH 4427 
Email: dispatch@a1worldtruck.com ;  
Tkaminski@a1worldtruck.com  
HOS: M‐F  800‐1700 Profile: A0TF03 
 
Columbus  
World Truck Towing & Recovery, Inc. 
On site CSX Columbus   
Contact: Dispatch 
P: (800) 886‐1116  
Address: 1750 Feddern Ave Grove City, OH  
Email: dispatch@a1worldtruck.com ; 
Tkaminski@a1worldtruck.com 
HOS: M‐F 800‐1700 
Profile: A0TF05 
 
East St. Louis  
Too Many Services  
On site CSX East St. Louis 
Contact: Mitch Fries 
Address: 6001 Industrial Ave. East St. Louis, IL 
Office: (618) 274‐7389  
Cell: 314‐575‐8216 
Email: Many@brick.net 
HOS: M‐F 800‐1700 
Profile: 548050 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



WEST COAST 
 

Los Angeles, CA (ALA, COI, CYN, CYM, SFE, ULA)  
• Santa Fe Springs Rework  
8834 MILLER GROVE DR. 
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 
Contact: Dan Otting  
P: 323‐477‐2151 
F: (949) 715‐0784  
Email: dan@fleetyardsinc.com  
HOS: 24/7 
ONSITE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stockton, CA or Lathrop, CA  
• T & S Rework #505985 
6540 AUSTIN ROAD 
STOCKTON, CA 95215 
Contact: George  
P: 209‐679‐0743  
Email: loadadjust@tandsinc.us 
HOS: M‐F 0700‐1530 
DROP 
 
• Hulcher #411108 
1001 SOUTH B ST 
STOCKTON, CA 95205 
P: 209‐401‐2688  
Contact: Kevin Torres 
Email: Kevin.Torres@hulcher.com             
HOS: 0800‐1700 on call 24/7 
DROP 

 

Southeast 
Charlotte  
• FSI  
Contact: Tim Frye  
1127 Tarheel Rd Charlotte, NC 28208 
Hours 700‐1600 
P: (336) 596‐8440 
Email: warehouse@fsiinc.biz 
 

Winterhaven  
• CraneMasters  
Contact: Brian Baker  
3585 Hwy 17 N Bartow, FL 33830 
Hours 24/7 
P: (786) 295‐3594  
Email: bryan.baker@cranemasters.com 
 
Atlanta  
• Hulcher Services Inc.  
Contact: Tyler Tickle  
4240 MLK Jr Drive Atlanta, GA 30336 
Hours 800‐1700 M‐F 
P: (423) 755‐3733  
Email tyler.tickle@hulcher.com 
 

• NTS  
Contact: Tommy Nicholson  
1286 Milledge St East Point GA 30344 
Hours 700‐1600 M‐F 
P: (404) 607‐8457  
Email tommy@nicholsontransfer.com 

Tampa  
• LRG Transportation & Storage 
Contact: Glenda Siore 
6316 Anderson Rd Tampa, FL 33605 
Email dispatch@lrgtransportation.com 
Hours 800‐1600 M‐F Sat by Apt only  
 

Miami  
• (Onsite) Diamond Trailer Service  
Contact: Luis Montero 
FEC Miami 
Hours 600‐1700 M‐F on call for weekends 
P: (305)‐863‐9255  
After hours (305)‐968‐1573 
Luis.montero@fecrwy.com 
 
Jacksonville 
RJ Corman  
Contact: Geno Aspinwall 
CSX Jacksonville Terminal 
Hours 500‐2359 M‐F  
P: (904)‐695‐7045 
After hours # (904) 537‐6473 
 

Nashville 
MTR 
Contact: Jay Wheeler 
3006 Seaboard Drive Nashville, TN 37211 
Hours 24/7  
P: (615)‐244‐6750 ext 301 
Info@MTRNashville.com 



New Jersey  
 

Kearny  
P&B Express 
Onsite at terminal 
Contact: Ivan Quito 
Ph: 201‐406‐5266 
Email:  ivan.quito@pbintermodal.com 
Hours:  24/7 
 

Pacrail  
Onsite at terminal  
Contact:  Maria Barroqueiro 
Ph: 551‐580‐7106 
Email:  maria.barroqueiro@rmsintermodal.com  
Hours:  Office hours 24/7 reworks 8 am – 4pm 
 

 
 

 

Bergen  
P&B Express  
Profile #: A0TEZI 
Contact:  Erik Murillo 
Ph: 551‐482‐8167 
Email:  PBLFNB@PBintermodal.com ; 
 erik.jova‐murillo@pbintermodal.com            
Hours: M‐F 6‐4:30pm & Sat 6‐2:30pm 
Addr: 6201 Tonelle North Bergen, NJ  07047 

 

Little Ferry  
P&B Express:  
Onsite at terminal  
Contact:  Maria Barroqueiro 
Ph: 551‐580‐7106 
Email:  maria.barroqueiro@rmsintermodal.com  
Hours:  Office hours 24/7 reworks 8 am – 4pm 

 

New England 
Buffalo  
• Winter’s Rigging: Profile: 522163 
Contact: TJ  
Email: WintersRigging@WintersRigging.com 
P: (716) 337‐3930  
Adrs: 2110 Sherman Avenue North Collins, NY 14111 
HOS: 0700‐1530, Drop and Hook facility.  
 

Syracuse  
• Fisher Construction  
P: (315)‐440‐0371  
Email: Jeffreyfisher@live.com 
Phone: 315‐440‐0371 and Cell: 315‐652‐3773 
Address: 4684 Wetzel Rd. Liverpool, NY 13088 
Hours: 0700‐1600 and 24 hour Emergency Service 
Drop and Hook 

 
Baltimore  
CTI  
Profile: A0TF3U 
Email: YBM@CTITRANS.COM 
Phone: 410‐284‐0020 
Address: 320 N. Point Rd. Baltimore, MD 31224 
Hours: M‐F 0800‐1500 
Drop and Hook 

 

Springfield 
Goldstein Scrap 
Onsite at terminal 
Contact: Neil  
Email: Goldensteinscrap@aol.com 
Hours 0800‐1700 
P: (508)‐754‐5711  
C: (508)‐769‐2272 
 

Cranemasters Inc.  
Profile A0TF44 
Contact: Justin Rock 
Email address: justin.rock@cranemasters.com 
Phone # 804‐337‐5215 
Hours: 0700‐1600 M‐F 
Address: 110 York Street Taneytown, MD 21787 
Comments: They can rework at their address above or 
at the Terminal. 
 

Worcester  
Goldstein Scrap 
Onsite at terminal 
Contact: Neil  
Email: Goldensteinscrap@aol.com 
Hours 0800‐1700 
P: (508)‐754‐5711  
C: (508)‐769‐2272


